
年級 學期 課程類別 學分 時數
Grade Ssemester Course Category Credits Hours

1 1 服務學習 Labor Education Required Courses 0 1
1 1 影藝美學 Film Aesthetics Required Courses 2 2
1 1 大學入門 The General Description  of Achieving the Goals of UniversitiesRequired Courses 2 2
1 1 流行音樂詞曲創作(一) pop music songwriting Electives 2 2
1 1 演出製作(一) Performance Production Required Courses 2 2
1 1 劇場實務 Theater practice Required Courses 2 2
1 1 基礎音樂技術訓練(一) Fundamentals of Music Required Courses 2 2
1 1 基礎表演(一) Basic Acting I Required Courses 2 2
1 1 發聲技巧(一) Vocalization Skills Electives 2 2
1 1 基礎劇場導演(一) Foundametal of Theatre Directing Electives 2 2
1 1 燈光技術與執行(一) Lighting technology and execution (1) Electives 2 2
1 1 劇本與故事創作(一) drama & story creative (I) Electives 2 2
1 1 樂團合奏(一) Ensemble(1) Electives 2 2
1 1 讀本技巧與實作 Script Reading Skills and Practice Electives 2 2
1 1 音樂劇賞析與演唱 Musical Appreciation and Singing Electives 2 2
1 1 演員徵選與試鏡技巧 Actor Audition Technique Electives 2 2
1 1 基礎樂理(一) Basic Music Theory I Electives 2 2
1 1 表演藝術概論 INTRODUCTION TO PERFORMING ARTS Electives 2 2
1 1 影劇表演聲音訓練(一) Voice Training for Performing Arts I Electives 2 2
1 1 平面拍攝技巧與練習 Graphic Photography Skills and Exercises Electives 2 2
1 1 廣告角色創作 Advertising Character Creation Electives 2 2
1 2 服務學習 Labor Education Required Courses 0 1
1 2 通識課程一 General Knowledge 1 General Education 2 2
1 2 通識課程二 General Knowledge 2 General Education 2 2
1 2 影藝生態與職場倫理 Film Ecology and Workplace Ethics Required Courses 2 2
1 2 流行音樂詞曲創作(二) Lyric and Song Writing Electives 2 2
1 2 藝術與美學欣賞 Art and Esthetics Appreciation Electives 2 2
1 2 演出製作(二) Performance Production II Required Courses 2 2
1 2 基礎音樂技術訓練(二) Fundamentals of Music Required Courses 2 2
1 2 基礎表演(二) Basic Acting II Required Courses 2 2
1 2 發聲技巧(二)  Voice skills Electives 2 2
1 2 舞台肢體技巧 Contemporary Dance Electives 2 2
1 2 樂團合奏(二) Ensemble Electives 2 2
1 2 節奏訓練 Rhythm trainning Electives 2 2
1 2 基礎劇場導演(二) Foundametal of Theatre Directing II Electives 2 2
1 2 燈光技術與執行(二) Lighting Technology and Execution (2) Electives 2 2
1 2 劇本與故事創作(二) Story and Play Writting (II) Electives 2 2
1 2 基礎樂理(二) Basic Music Theory II Electives 2 2
1 2 影劇表演聲音訓練(二) Voice Training for Performing Arts II Electives 2 2

1 2 基礎偶像團體培訓 Idol Group Basic Training Electives 2 2

2 1 通識課程三 General Knowledge 3 General Education 2 2
2 1 通識課程四 General Knowledge 4 General Education 2 2
2 1 音樂劇表演技巧(一) Be Come a Musical Actor/Actress Required Courses 2 2
2 1 音樂劇舞蹈(一) The dance of the musical Electives 2 2
2 1 鏡頭表演(一) acting for camera1 Electives 2 2
2 1 阿卡貝拉(一) Acapella (I ) Electives 2 2
2 1 演出製作(三) Performance Production III Required Courses 2 2
2 1 角色分析與創造(一) Character Analysis and Creation I Required Courses 2 2
2 1 劇場導演方法(一) Theatre Directing I Electives 2 2
2 1 劇場燈光設計(一) lighting design Electives 2 2
2 1 劇場編劇法(一) Theatre Playwriting I Electives 2 2
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2 1 樂團合奏(三) Ensemble(3) Electives 2 2
2 1 進階音樂實務(一) Music business workshop (1) Required Courses 2 2
2 1 數位音樂軟體應用(一) Digital Audio Workstation (1) Electives 2 2
2 1 演員肢體訓練(一) Physical Training for Actors I Electives 2 2
2 1 世界音樂賞析(一) World Music Appreciation I Electives 2 2
2 1 傳統戲劇導讀 Introduction to Traditional Drama Electives 2 2
2 1 喜劇研究表演專題 Comedy Show Study Electives 2 2
2 1 影視知名角色分析 Analysis of Famous Characters in Movie and TV Electives 2 2
2 1 翻滾技巧 Rolling tips Electives 2 2
2 2 通識課程五 General Knowledge 5 General Education 2 2
2 2 通識課程六 General Knowledge 6 General Education 2 2
2 2 音樂劇表演技巧(二) Be Come a Musical Actor/Actress Required Courses 2 2
2 2 音樂劇舞蹈(二) Musical dance Electives 2 2
2 2 鏡頭表演(二) Acting for Camera II Electives 2 2
2 2 阿卡貝拉(二) Acapella (II) Electives 2 2
2 2 演出製作(四) Performance Production IV Required Courses 2 2
2 2 角色分析與創造(二) Character Analysis and Creation II Required Courses 2 2
2 2 劇場導演方法(二) Theatre Directing II Electives 2 2
2 2 劇場燈光設計(二) lighting design Electives 2 2
2 2 劇場編劇法(二) Theatre Playwriting Electives 2 2
2 2 樂團合奏(四) Ensemble (4) Electives 2 2
2 2 進階音樂實務(二) Music business workshop (2) Required Courses 2 2
2 2 數位音樂軟體應用(二) Digital Audio Workstation (2) Electives 2 2
2 2 演員肢體訓練(二) Physical Training for Actors II Electives 2 2
2 2 表演與數位應用 Performance and Digital Applications Electives 2 2
2 2 世界音樂賞析(二) World Music Appreciation II Electives 2 2
2 2 當代戲劇發展 Contemporary Drama Development Electives 2 2

2 2 肢體戲劇與喜劇技巧 Physical Theater and Comedy Techniques Electives 2 2

3 1 生活英語 English for Daily Life Required Courses 2 2
3 1 音樂劇演唱詮釋(一) Musical Performance and Interpretation Electives 2 2
3 1 音樂劇編導(一) Writing and Directing in Musical Theatre Electives 2 2
3 1 影劇動作表演 Movie drama action. Electives 2 2
3 1 劇場技術整合(一) Integration of Theater technology (I) Required Courses 2 2
3 1 演出製作(五) performance production V Required Courses 2 2
3 1 鏡頭表演(三) Acting for Camera III Electives 2 2
3 1 音樂產業與製作 Music Industry&Production Required Courses 2 2
3 1 編曲學(一) Arrangement I Electives 2 2
3 1 樂團合奏(五) Ensemble(5) Electives 2 2
3 1 數位作曲(一) Composing Digital Music. Electives 2 2
3 1 藝術行銷與管理 Artistic marketing Electives 2 2
3 1 演藝事業合約實務(一) Performing arts of contract I Electives 2 2
3 1 音樂劇舞蹈編排(一) Musical Choreography I Electives 2 2
3 2 通識課程七 General Knowledge 7 General Education 2 2
3 2 通識課程八 General Knowledge 8 General Education 2 2
3 2 生活英語 English for Daily Life Required Courses 2 2
3 2 音樂劇演唱詮釋(二) Musical singing interpretation Electives 2 2
3 2 音樂劇編導(二) Script and director of musicals II Electives 2 2
3 2 劇場技術整合(二) Integration of Theater technology (II) Required Courses 2 2
3 2 演出製作(六) Performance Production VI Required Courses 2 2
3 2 現代戲劇 Modern Theatre Electives 2 2
3 2 鏡頭表演(四) Acting for Camera IV Electives 2 2
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3 2 跨界表演 Cross-border Performance Required Courses 2 2
3 2 編曲學(二) Arrangement II Electives 2 2
3 2 樂團合奏(六) Ensemble(VI) Electives 2 2
3 2 數位作曲(二) Composing Digital Music II Electives 2 2
3 2 表演藝術展演策劃 Performing Arts Exhibition Planning Electives 2 2
3 2 演藝事業合約實務(二) Performing arts of contract II Electives 2 2

3 2 音樂劇舞蹈編排(二) Musical Choreography II Electives 2 2

4 1 通識課程九 General Knowledge 9 General Education 2 2
4 1 畢業製作(一) Graduation Production I Required Courses 2 2
4 1 表演藝術專題五(主修) Seminar on Performing Arts Electives 2 2
4 1 數位音樂編曲 Music Arrangement Electives 2 2
4 1 文化創意產業基金實務 Cultural & Creative Industries Investment Electives 2 4


